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1 ACCENTURE 18 ₹ 344,000 ₹ 344,000 ₹ 344,000

2 ACCENTURE 1 ₹ 450,000 ₹ 450,000 ₹ 450,000

3 ZIFO RND SOLUTIONS 4 ₹ 476,000 ₹ 476,000 ₹ 476,000

4 TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK 5 ₹ 619,000 ₹ 619,000 ₹ 619,000

5 DELOITTE USI TAX 1 ₹ 760,000 ₹ 760,000 ₹ 760,000

6 CITY UNION BANK 2 ₹ 504,000 ₹ 504,000 ₹ 504,000

7 DECATHLON 2 ₹300,000 ₹300,000 ₹300,000

8 SHRI VIDYA MANDIR CBSE SCHOOL 7 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000

9 PRELUDE SYSTEMS 2 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000

10 VENTURA PRANAS 4 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000

11 THE SANMAR CHEMPLAST 3 ₹ 295,000 ₹ 295,000 ₹ 295,000

12 RAMCO SYSTEMS 5 ₹ 250,000 ₹ 250,000 ₹ 250,000

13 JUST DIAL LTD 11 ₹276,000 ₹276,000 ₹276,000

14 CORRO HEALTH 6 ₹300,000 ₹300,000 ₹300,000

15 SKN ORGANICS (P) LTD 5 ₹290,000 ₹290,000 ₹290,000

16 CORIZO 2 ₹400,000 ₹400,000 ₹400,000

17 SRV GROUP OF SCHOOLS 13 ₹ 264,000 ₹ 264,000 ₹ 264,000

18 PIRAMAL CAPITAL AND HOUSING FINANCE 1 ₹300,000 ₹300,000 ₹300,000

19 INTERNZVALLEY 3 ₹500,000 ₹500,000 ₹500,000

20 URC CONSTRUCTIONS 1 ₹240,000 ₹240,000 ₹240,000

21 TCS (NINJA) 4 ₹ 350,000 ₹ 350,000 ₹ 350,000

22 ACHARYA EDUCATION 2 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000

23 GENPACT 5 ₹ 170,000 ₹ 170,000 ₹ 170,000

24 EXCELR 3 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000

25 JOY UNIVERSITY 1 ₹ 424,800 ₹ 424,800 ₹ 424,800

26 CRK LINC 1 ₹ 400,000 ₹ 400,000 ₹ 400,000

27 HATSUN AGRO PRODUCT 1 ₹ 360,000 ₹ 360,000 ₹ 360,000

28 VEE TECHNOLOGIES 1 ₹300,000 ₹300,000 ₹300,000

29 NALANDA INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 1 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000

30 RKR GRKS MAT.HR.SEC.SCHOOL 1 ₹ 140,000 ₹ 140,000 ₹ 140,000

31 LOVELAND SOLUTIONS 2 ₹ 160,000 ₹ 160,000 ₹ 160,000

32 SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL 1 ₹ 250,000 ₹ 250,000 ₹ 250,000

33 CEOA SCHOOL 1 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000

34 ANDERSON DIAGNOSTICS & LABS 1 ₹ 175,000 ₹ 175,000 ₹ 175,000

35 WELL SEARCH PHARMA 1 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000

36 GUHAN MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL 1 ₹ 144,000 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000

37 AVMS MATRICULATION HR SEC SCHOOL, RAMNAD 1 ₹ 120,000 ₹ 120,000 ₹ 120,000

38 DEVCARE SOLUTION 1 ₹ 72,000 ₹ 72,000 ₹ 72,000

39 AVANTI FELLOWS 3 ₹ 400,000 ₹ 400,000 ₹ 400,000

Total 128

1 ZIFO RND SOLUTIONS 7 ₹476,000 ₹476,000 ₹476,000

2 Aakash Byjus 7 ₹900,000 ₹900,000 ₹900,000

3 Accenture 1 ₹341,000 ₹341,000 ₹341,000

4 AMAZON ALEXA 1 ₹254,000 ₹254,000 ₹254,000

5 APTEAN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1 ₹400,000 ₹400,000 ₹400,000
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6 City Union Bank 7 ₹460,000 ₹460,000 ₹460,000

7 Deloitte US India Offices - Tax 4 ₹760,000 ₹760,000 ₹760,000

8 GOODWILL SCHOOL 4 ₹216,000 ₹216,000 ₹216,000

9 GRAAVITONS 4 ₹220,000 ₹220,000 ₹220,000

10 HDFC Bank 5 ₹460,000 ₹460,000 ₹460,000

11 Intellipaat 1 ₹725,000 ₹725,000 ₹725,000

12 Jaro Education 1 ₹846,000 ₹846,000 ₹846,000

13 Jobin and Jismi LLP 1 ₹258,000 ₹258,000 ₹258,000

14 Just Dial Ltd 3 ₹255,000 ₹255,000 ₹255,000

15 KARUR VYSYA BANK 2 ₹300,000 ₹300,000 ₹300,000

16 Muthoot Fincorp 1 ₹180,000 ₹180,000 ₹180,000

17 PICK YOUR TRIAL (CX TRAINEE) 7 ₹220,000 ₹220,000 ₹220,000

18 PICK YOUR TRIAL (CMS) 2 ₹200,000 ₹200,000 ₹200,000

19 Prelude Systems 1 ₹300,000 ₹300,000 ₹300,000

20 Rheinbrucke IT 2 ₹430,000 ₹600,000 ₹515,000

21 Sanmar Group 2 ₹270,000 ₹270,000 ₹270,000

22 Sedin Technologies 1 ₹450,000 ₹450,000 ₹450,000

23 SKN ORGANICS (P) LTD 1 ₹290,000 ₹290,000 ₹290,000

24 SOUTH INDIAN BANK 1 ₹500,000 ₹500,000 ₹500,000

25 SPIC 1 ₹180,000 ₹180,000 ₹180,000

26 SRV SCHOOLS 9 ₹220,000 ₹220,000 ₹220,000

27 STACK 6 ₹300,000 ₹300,000 ₹300,000

28 StateStreet HCL Fin Serv 4 ₹327,000 ₹327,000 ₹327,000

29 Tamilnad Mercentile Bank 1 ₹590,000 ₹590,000 ₹590,000

30 Tata Elxsi 1 ₹360,000 ₹360,000 ₹360,000

31 Tata Consultancy Services (NINJA) 2 ₹337,000 ₹337,000 ₹337,000

32 Tata Consultancy Services (ATLAS) 1 ₹504,000 ₹504,000 ₹504,000

33 Tring Apps 3 ₹ 337,500 ₹ 337,500 ₹ 337,500

34 TVS Supply Chain Solutions 1 ₹300,000 ₹300,000 ₹300,000

35 Albert Labs 2 ₹192,000 ₹192,000 ₹192,000

36 ABHILASH CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS 1 ₹120,000 ₹120,000 ₹120,000

37 ALICE BLUE FINANCIAL SERVICE LTD 1 ₹174,000 ₹174,000 ₹174,000

38 AMBIKA COLLEGE 1 ₹120,000 ₹120,000 ₹120,000

39 Anderson Diagnostics & Lab 1 ₹168,000 ₹168,000 ₹168,000

40 ANRA PHARMACEUTICALS 1 ₹120,000 ₹120,000 ₹120,000

41  AURO Lab 1 ₹114,000 ₹114,000 ₹114,000

42 BHARATHI AXA LIFE INSURANCE 1 ₹120,000 ₹120,000 ₹120,000

43 CEOA MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 1 ₹242,000 ₹242,000 ₹242,000

44 CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 2 ₹120,000 ₹120,000 ₹120,000

45 CRIODO 1 ₹140,000 ₹140,000 ₹140,000

46 DEPARTMENT OF POSTS 1 ₹192,000 ₹192,000 ₹192,000

47 DOLPHIN SCHOOL 1 ₹120,000 ₹120,000 ₹120,000

48 EQUITAS BANK 1 ₹108,000 ₹108,000 ₹108,000
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49 GK TECHNO PARK 2 ₹180,000 ₹180,000 ₹180,000

50 ICFRE 1 ₹240,000 ₹240,000 ₹240,000

51 ICICI BANK 4 ₹240,000 ₹240,000 ₹240,000

52 IDFC BANK 1 ₹144,000 ₹144,000 ₹144,000

53 INDIAN 3C SCHOOL 1 ₹120,000 ₹120,000 ₹120,000

54 Indian Post Office 2 ₹240,000 ₹240,000 ₹240,000

55 INTELEANTS VIRTUAL WORKFORCE 1 ₹96,000 ₹96,000 ₹96,000

56 JAIHIND PHOTOGRAPHY 1 ₹90,000 ₹90,000 ₹90,000

57 JAYANATHAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED 1 ₹108,000 ₹108,000 ₹108,000

58 JAZZ PUBLIC SCHOOL 1 ₹96,000 ₹96,000 ₹96,000

59 Kawman Pharma 1 ₹120,000 ₹120,000 ₹120,000

60 KLN ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE 1 ₹180,000 ₹180,000 ₹180,000

61 KRS SCHOOL 1 ₹144,000 ₹144,000 ₹144,000

62 MADURAI KAMARAJAR UNIVERSITY, MADURAI 3 ₹60,000 ₹60,000 ₹60,000

63 MAHATMA SCHOOLS 1 ₹180,000 ₹180,000 ₹180,000

64 MATRIX 1 ₹180,000 ₹180,000 ₹180,000

65 Medcodepro Solutions 1 ₹120,000 ₹120,000 ₹120,000

66 Molclone Labs Pvt Ltd. 2 ₹180,000 ₹180,000 ₹180,000

67 MUTHALAGU FINANCE 1 ₹108,000 ₹108,000 ₹108,000

68 OMEGA HEALTH CARE 1 ₹268,000 ₹268,000 ₹268,000

69 Orchid Pharma 1 ₹231,000 ₹231,000 ₹231,000

70 Queen Mira International school 1 ₹144,000 ₹144,000 ₹144,000

71 QUESS 1 ₹146,000 ₹146,000 ₹146,000

72 RIO ADS IT SOLUTIONS 1 ₹108,000 ₹108,000 ₹108,000

73 Seventh Day Adventist School 1 ₹120,000 ₹120,000 ₹120,000

74 SPEAKENG EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED 1 ₹114,000 ₹114,000 ₹114,000

75 SRIRAM FINANCE 1 ₹96,000 ₹96,000 ₹96,000

76 ST.JOSEPH MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 1 ₹196,000 ₹196,000 ₹196,000

77 STERI SCIENCE PHARMACEUTICALS 1 ₹420,000 ₹420,000 ₹420,000

78 Syyad Ammal Matriculation School 1 ₹108,000 ₹108,000 ₹108,000

79 TAAC School 2 ₹216,000 ₹216,000 ₹216,000

80 TAAT - THE AKSHAYA ACADEMY CAMPUS 1 ₹216,000 ₹216,000 ₹216,000

81 TAMIL NADU BIODIVERSITY BOARD 1 ₹196,000 ₹196,000 ₹196,000

82 TAMILNADU ELECTRICITY BOARD (CALL CENTRE) 1 ₹180,000 ₹180,000 ₹180,000

83 TEMPLE CITY TECHNOLOGIES 1 ₹108,000 ₹108,000 ₹108,000

84 TRIL INFOPARK LIMITED 1 ₹108,000 ₹108,000 ₹108,000

85 TVS school- Pazhanganatham 1 ₹180,000 ₹180,000 ₹180,000

86 VADAMALAYAN HOSPITAL , DINDUGAL 2 ₹144,000 ₹144,000 ₹144,000

87 Optum Health Care Business Services & Technology 2 ₹108,000 ₹108,000 ₹108,000

88 Procter & Gamble Company (P&G) 1 ₹569,502 ₹569,502 ₹569,502

89 Alpha Laboratories 1 ₹108,000 ₹108,000 ₹108,000

90 Koncord Clinical 1 ₹108,000 ₹108,000 ₹108,000

91 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS 1 ₹180,000 ₹180,000 ₹180,000
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92 AMAZON DEVELOPMENT CENTRE 1 ₹250,000 ₹250,000 ₹250,000

93 SEARCH - CLOUD ENG 1 ₹650,000 ₹650,000 ₹650,000

94 NATIONAL REMOTE SENSING CENTRE, ISRO, HYDERABAD 1 ₹552,000 ₹552,000 ₹552,000

95 THE HK ONLINE 1 ₹325,000 ₹325,000 ₹325,000

96 OMEGA HEALTH CARE 1 ₹252,000 ₹252,000 ₹252,000

97 TCS (M.Com Hiring) 4 ₹316,000 ₹316,000 ₹316,000

TOTAL 175

1 Balagurukulam School Madurai 1 ₹ 132,000 ₹ 132,000 ₹ 132,000

2 Vibgyor N & P School Vandiyur 1 ₹ 144,000 ₹ 144,000 ₹ 144,000

3 Osiz Technologies 1 ₹ 152,000 ₹ 152,000 ₹ 152,000

4 Guhan Matriculation School 1 ₹ 156,000 ₹ 156,000 ₹ 156,000

5 MKU DDE Office 1 ₹ 156,000 ₹ 156,000 ₹ 156,000

6 Ace Write Handwriting School Mdy 1 ₹ 156,000 ₹ 156,000 ₹ 156,000

7 St. John Peter Matric School 1 ₹ 168,000 ₹ 168,000 ₹ 168,000

8 Greenwill Techs 1 ₹ 175,000 ₹ 175,000 ₹ 175,000

9 KLN Arts and Science College, Sivagangai 1 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000

10 Maestrowiz IT Solutions 1 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000

11 Elysium Technologies Madurai 1 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000

12 St. Joseph School 1 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000

13 Mahatma Global School 1 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000

14 Pranav Cards 1 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000

15 AuroLabs 1 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000

16 KLN Arts and Science College, Sivagangai 1 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000 ₹ 180,000

17 Tech India Infoway Solutions 1 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000

18 Industrial Production Service, Mdu 1 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000

19 DSK Innosciences 2 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000

20 SRV Global School 1 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000

21 RTecCube Technologies 1 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000

22 New School ICSE 1 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000

23 ROOSTER PIXEL 1 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000

24 Apptivo 1 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000

25 Kalasalingam University 1 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000

26 Osiz Technologies 1 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000

27 AuroLabs 1 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000 ₹ 200,000

28 Omega Healthcare LLP 1 ₹ 216,000 ₹ 216,000 ₹ 216,000

29 RECLUSE SOFTWARE PVT LTD 2 ₹ 220,000 ₹ 220,000 ₹ 220,000

30 HCL Technologies 2 ₹ 226,000 ₹ 226,000 ₹ 226,000

31 SRV Global School 8 ₹ 228,000 ₹ 228,000 ₹ 228,000

32 Muthoot Fin Corp 1 ₹ 230,000 ₹ 230,000 ₹ 230,000

33 Velammal School 1 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000

34 HDFC Bank chennai 1 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000

35 Indian Postal Service 1 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000

36 HDFC Credit 1 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000

37 Radical Start 1 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000 ₹ 240,000

38 RCI Digital Solutions 1 ₹ 252,000 ₹ 252,000 ₹ 252,000
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39 Focus Edumatics 2 ₹ 252,000 ₹ 252,000 ₹ 252,000

40 CorroHealth 13 ₹ 258,000 ₹ 258,000 ₹ 258,000

41 Straive Inc, Chennai 1 ₹ 260,000 ₹ 260,000 ₹ 260,000

42 Aachi Food and Spices Pvt Ltd Chennai 1 ₹ 260,000 ₹ 260,000 ₹ 260,000

43 Asian Paints Pvt Ltd 1 ₹ 275,000 ₹ 275,000 ₹ 275,000

44 Sanmar Chemplast 3 ₹ 293,000 ₹ 293,000 ₹ 293,000

45 Buddi AI 1 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000

46 Velammal School 1 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000

47 Shias Info Solutions 1 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000

48 Episource Techologies 5 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000

49 Par Formulations 1 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000

50 GM Mushroom Pvt ltd 1 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000

51 Salim Ali Centre for Orinthology 1 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000 ₹ 300,000

52 Face Prep 3 ₹ 306,000 ₹ 306,000 ₹ 306,000

53 PonPure Chemicals 1 ₹ 307,000 ₹ 307,000 ₹ 307,000

54  StateStreet HCL Financial Services 9 ₹ 327,000 ₹ 327,000 ₹ 327,000

55 Anthem BioSciences 2 ₹ 330,000 ₹ 330,000 ₹ 330,000

56 Accenture 1 ₹ 335,000 ₹ 335,000 ₹ 335,000

57 TATA ELXSI ,Chennai 1 ₹ 350,000 ₹ 350,000 ₹ 350,000

58 ICON Clinical Research 3 ₹ 350,000 ₹ 350,000 ₹ 350,000

59 TCS NINJA 4 ₹ 353,000 ₹ 353,000 ₹ 353,000

60 Accenture 2 ₹ 353,800 ₹ 353,800 ₹ 353,800

61 Infosys 1 ₹ 360,000 ₹ 360,000 ₹ 360,000

62 Syngene 1 ₹ 360,000 ₹ 360,000 ₹ 360,000

63 IBM India Pvt Ltd 1 ₹ 360,000 ₹ 360,000 ₹ 360,000

64 Biocon 1 ₹ 400,000 ₹ 400,000 ₹ 400,000

65 Skill Lync 1 ₹ 400,000 ₹ 400,000 ₹ 400,000

66 Rheinbrucke IT Consulting 1 ₹ 450,000 ₹ 450,000 ₹ 450,000

67 Survey Sparrow 1 ₹ 450,000 ₹ 450,000 ₹ 450,000

68 Canara Bank 1 ₹ 450,000 ₹ 450,000 ₹ 450,000

69 Aptean 1 ₹ 450,000 ₹ 450,000 ₹ 450,000

70 City Union Bank 1 ₹ 463,000 ₹ 463,000 ₹ 463,000

71 HDFC Bank 1 ₹ 463,155 ₹ 463,155 ₹ 463,155

72 Zifo  R and D 1 ₹ 476,000 ₹ 476,000 ₹ 476,000

73 TATA ELXSI 2 ₹ 560,000 ₹ 560,000 ₹ 560,000

74 Byjus Learning 3 ₹ 600,000 ₹ 600,000 ₹ 600,000

75 TN Rural Development 1 ₹ 600,000 ₹ 600,000 ₹ 600,000

76 Deloitte Tax Services Pvt Ltd 2 ₹ 605,000 ₹ 605,000 ₹ 605,000

77 Intellipaat 1 ₹ 900,000 ₹ 900,000 ₹ 900,000

78 Byjus Learning 1 ₹ 1,000,000 ₹ 1,000,000 ₹ 1,000,000

Total 128
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